

Articole de birou

I.D.: 96758484

Data
publicarii 30.04.24

Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 3.815,95 RON - 3.815,95 RON

Descriere: 1 INDICATOR PODEA UMEDA A0162 35X60CM 2 FETE PVC BUC 2 117.65 235.29 44.71 2 HART
IG ELFI 24 ROLE BUC 30 40.34 1210.08 229.92 3 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 227, C 287, Black,
TN221K BUC 2 206.72 413.45 78.55 4 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 227, C 287, cyan, TN221K BUC
1 250.42 250.42 47.58 5 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 227, C 287, magenta, TN221K BUC 1 250.42
250.42 47.58 6 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 227, C 287, yellow, TN221K BUC 1 250.42 250.42
47.58 7 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 257i, Black, TN227K BUC 2 251.26 502.52 95.48 8 Toner
Minolta Bizhub C 257i, Cyan, TN227C BAX 1 234.45 234.45 44.55 9 Toner Minolta Bizhub C
257i, Magenta, TN227M BAX 1 234.45 234.45 44.55 10 Toner Minolta Bizhub C 257i, Yellow,
TN227Y BAX 1 234.45 234.45 44.55 TOTAL 4,541.00 3815.95 725.05